
Solano HEALS 2020 Schedule 

Solano HEALS Community Action Meeting 

Wednesday, January 22, 2020, 5:30 PM – 7:30 PM Fighting Back Partnership 
505 Santa Clara Street, 3rd Floor, CA 94590 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020, 5:30 PM – 7:30 PM Cancelled Due to COVID 

Thursday, May 21, 2020, 5:30 PM – 7:30 PM Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/7258661658 

Thursday, July 16, 2020, 5:30 PM – 7:30 PM Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/7258661658 

Thursday, September 17, 2020, 5:30 PM – 7:30 PM TBD 

Thursday, November 19, 2020, 5:30 PM – 7:30 PM. TBD 

 

Solano HEALS Executive Board Meetings 

Wednesday, January 15, 2020, 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 355 Tuolumne Street, Suite 3117, Vallejo, CA 94590 

*Wednesday, February 5, 2020, 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
*Please note change of date due to observance of Lincoln’s Birthday. 

275 Beck Avenue, Conference Room #1,  
Fairfield, CA 94533 

Wednesday, April 15, 2020, 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM Zoom Meeting 

Wednesday, May 20, 2020, 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/7258661658 

Wednesday, June 10, 2020, 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/7258661658 

Wednesday, July 15, 2020, 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/7258661658 

Wednesday, August 5, 2020, 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 275 Beck Avenue, CWS Conference Room 2029, 
Fairfield, CA 94533 

Wednesday, September 9, 2020, 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 355 Tuolumne Street, Suite 2109, Vallejo, CA 94590 

Wednesday, October 14, 2020, 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 275 Beck Avenue, CWS Conference Room 2029, 
Fairfield, CA 94533 

*Wednesday, November 4, 2020, 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
Please note change of date due to observance of Veteran’s Day. 

355 Tuolumne Street, Suite 2109, Vallejo, CA 94590 
 

Wednesday, December 9, 2020, 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 275 Beck Avenue, CWS Conference Room 2029, 
Fairfield, CA 94533 

 

Solano HEALS Retreat 

Wednesday, March 11, 2020, 1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 
 

Vino Godfather 
500 Walnut Avenue, Vallejo, CA 94592 

Wednesday, September 9, 2020, 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM TBD, Fairfield, CA 

 

Solano HEALS Open House 

Saturday, August 8, 2020, 12:00 PM – 3:00 PM JFK Library, Joseph Room 
505 Santa Clara Street, CA 94590 

 


